MultiPlan Network

This hospital surprise bill rating is updated monthly and therefore may have changed since posting to the website. Please contact the hospital to confirm that any hospital-based physicians providing services to you are participating in the network and accept your
benefit plan prior to services being rendered. Please see the online directory search for full details regarding a hospital’s demographic data, including address and contact information.

This hospital surprise bill rating only includes the following hospital-based provider types that are participating hospital-based physicians or practitioners: (1) anesthesiologists, (2) pathologists, (3) radiologists, and (4) emergency medicine physicians. A green X-mark

indicates the in-network presence of one of the aforementioned hospital-based specialty groups. A red X-mark indicates the absence of an in-network particular type of hospital-based specialty group. A green N/A indicates that the in-network hospital does not
provide that particular hospital-based specialty group. The Surprise Bill Rating reflects the number of in-network hospital-based provider types, ranging from 0, denoting no specialties are in-network, to 4, which means all specialty groups are in-network.

Facility Name

SGMC Berrien Campus

SouthWest Georgia PHO

Lifebrite Commnity Hospital of Early
Wills Memorial Hosp

Donalsonville Hospital

Northside Hospital Cherokee
NEGMC Lumpkin

Optim Medical Center

Emory University Orthopaedic and Spine Hospit:

Jenkins County Medical Center
Optim Medical Center - Screven
Union General Hosp

Candler County Hospital

Elbert Memorial Hospital

St Marys Sacred Heart Hospital
Jeff Davis Hospital

Flint River Hospital

Atrium Health Navicent Peach
Mountain Lakes Medical Center
Appling Hospital

Atrium Health Navicent Baldwin
Northeast Georgia Medical Center Barrow
Cartersville Medical Center
Dorminy Medical Center

Select Specialty Hospital-Savannah
Memorial Hospital and Manor
AdventHealth Gordon

Northside Hospital Duluth
Northeast GA Medical Center Habersham
Ronnie Green Heart Center
Fairview Park Hospital

Liberty Regional Medical Center
Morgan Memorial Hospital
AdventHealth Murray

St Francis Hospital

Piedmont Columbus Regional Northside Camput

Piedmont Mountainside Hospital
Atrium Health Floyd Polk Medical Center
Putnam General Hospital

University Hospital Summerville
Memorial Satilla Health

Washington County Regional Med Ctr
Hamilton Medical Center

Bacon County Hospital

Bleckley Memorial Hospital

Evans Memorial Hospital

Good Samaritan Hospital

Irwin County Hospital

Jasper Memorial Hospital

Monroe County Hospital

Wayne Memorial Hospital

Address City
1221 E McPherson Ave Nashville
1500 E Shotwell St Bainbridge

11740 Columbia St Blakely
820 Saint Sebastian Way Ste 6, Augusta
102 Hospital Cir Donalsonville

201 Hospital Rd Canton
227 Mountain Dr Dahlonega
247 S Main St Reidsville
1455 Montreal Rd Tucker
931 E Winthrope Ave Millen

215 Mims Rd Sylvania
35 Hospital Rd Blairsville
400 Cedar St Metter

4 Medical Dr Elberton
367 Clear Creek Pkwy Lavonia
163 S Tallahassee St Hazlehurst
509 Sumter St Montezuma

1960 GA Highway 247 Connect Byron

162 Legacy Pt Clayton

163 E Tollison St Baxley

821 N Cobb St Milledgeville
316 N Broad St Winder

960 Joe Frank Harris Pkwy SE  Cartersville

200 Perry House Rd Fitzgerald
5353 Reynolds St Savannah
1500 E Shotwell St Bainbridge
1035 Red Bud Rd NE Calhoun

3620 Howell Ferry Rd Duluth
541 441 Historic Hwy N Demorest
743 Spring St NE Gainesville
200 Industrial Blvd Dublin

462 Elma G Miles Pkwy Hinesville
1740 Lions Club Rd Madison
707 Old Dalton Ellijay Rd Chatsworth
2122 Manchester Expy Columbus
100 Frist Ct Columbus
1266 Highway 515 S Jasper
2360 Rockmart Hwy Cedartown

101 Greensboro Rd, lake Ocon Eatonton

2260 Wrightsboro Rd Augusta
1900 Tebeau St Waycross
610 Sparta Rd Sandersville
1200 Memorial Dr Dalton

302 S Wayne St Alma

145 E Peacock St Cochran
200 N River St Claxton
5401 Lake Oconee Pkwy Greensboro
710 N Irwin Ave Ocilla

898 College St Monticello

88 Martin Luther KingJr Dr  Forsyth
865 S 1st St Jesup

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

County
Berrien
Decatur
Early
Richmond
Seminole
Cherokee
Lumpkin
Tattnall
Dekalb
Jenkins
Screven
Union
Candler
Elbert
Franklin
Jeff Davis
Macon
Peach
Rabun
Appling
Baldwin
Barrow
Bartow
Ben Hill
Chatham
Decatur
Gordon
Gwinnett
Habersham
Hall
Laurens
Liberty
Morgan
Murray
Muscogee
Muscogee
Pickens
Polk
Putnam
Richmond
Ware
Washington
Whitfield
Bacon
Bleckley
Evans
Greene
Irwin
Jasper
Monroe
Wayne

Zip

31639
39819
39823
30901
39845
30114
30533
30453
30084
30442
30467
30512
30439
30635
30553
31539
31063
31008
30525
31513
31061
30680
30120
31750
31405
39819
30701
30096
30535
30501
31021
31313
30650
30705
31904
31909
30143
30125
31024
30904
31501
31082
30720
31510
31014
30417
30642
31774
31064
31029
31545
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Facility Name

Atrium Health Navicent The Medical Center
Childrens Hospital

Coliseum Northside Hospital

Coliseum Medical Center

East GA Regional Medical Center

Burke Medical Center

WellStar Sylvan Grove Hospital
Cornerstone Medical Center

Hutcheson Primary Care

Memorial Health University Medical Center
Northside Hospital Cherokee

Piedmont Athens Regional Medical Center
St Marys Hospital

Southern Regional Medical Center
WellStar Kennestone Hospital

WellStar Windy Hill Hospital

Wellstar Cobb Medical Center

Coffee Regional Medical Center

Piedmont Newnan Hosp

Southeastern Regional Medical Center
Emory Long Term Acute Care Hospital
Emory Hillandale Hospital

Address

777 Hemlock St

777 Hemlock St

400 Charter Blvd

350 Hospital Dr

1499 Fair Rd

351 Liberty St

1050 McDonough Rd

100 Gross Crescent Cir
100 Gross Crescent Cir
4700 Waters Ave

450 Northside Cherokee Blvd
1199 Prince Ave

1230 Baxter St

11 Upper Riverdale Rd SW
677 Church St NE

2540 Windy Hill Rd SE
3950 Austell Rd

1101 Ocilla Rd

745 Poplar Rd

600 Celebrate Life Pkwy
450 N Candler St

2801 Dekalb Medical Pkwy

Childrens Healthcare of Atlanta at Egleston Hosy 1405 Clifton Rd NE

Emory University Hospital
Wesley Woods Geriatric Hospital
WellStar Douglas Hospital
Effingham Hospital

Emanuel Medical Center

Shelley R Machuta Fernandes
AdventHealth Redmond
Northside Hospital Forsyth
WellStar North Fulton Hospital
Emory Johns Creek Hospital
Grady Memorial Hospital

Emory University Hospital Midtown
Piedmont Hospital

Childrens Healthcare of Atlanta at Scottish Rite

Emory Saint Josephs Hospital of Atlanta
Northside Hospital

Northside Hospital Gwinnett

Eastside Medical Center

Northeast Georgia Medical Center
Northeast Georgia Medical Center Braselton
Piedmont Henry Hospital

Houston Medical Center

Jefferson Hospital

Smith Northview Hospital

South Georgia Medical Center
Piedmont McDuffie Hospital

Piedmont Columbus Regional Midtown Campus

Piedmont Newton Hospital

WellStar Paulding Hospital

Piedmont Augusta Hospital

Doctors Hospital

Piedmont Rockdale Hospital

WellStar Spalding Regional Hospital
Memorial Health Meadows Hospital
WellStar West Georgia Medical Center
Hps at Upson Regional Medical Center
Piedmont Walton Hospital

1364 Clifton Rd NE
1821 Clifton Rd NE
8954 Hospital Dr

459 GA Highway 119 S
117 Kite Rd

1255 Highway 54 W
501 Redmond Rd NW
1200 Northside Forsyth Dr
3000 Hospital Blvd
6325 Hospital Pkwy

80 Jesse Hill Jr Dr SE
550 Peachtree St NE
1968 Peachtree Rd NW
1001 Johnson Ferry Rd

City

Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Statesboro
Waynesboro
Jackson
Fort Oglethorpe
Fort Oglethorpe
Savannah
Canton
Athens
Athens
Riverdale
Marietta
Marietta
Austell
Douglas
Newnan
Newnan
Decatur
Lithonia
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Douglasville
Springfield
Swainsboro
Fayetteville
Rome
Cumming
Roswell
Duluth
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta

5665 Peachtree Dunwoody Rd Atlanta

1000 Johnson Ferry Rd NE
1000 Medical Center Blvd
1700 Medical Way

743 Spring St NE

1400 River Pl

1133 Eagles Landing Pkwy
1601 Watson Blvd

1067 Peachtree St

4280 N Valdosta Rd

2501 N Patterson St

2460 Washington Rd NE
710 Center St

5126 Hospital Dr NE

2518 Jimmy Lee Smith Pkwy
1350 Walton Way

3651 Wheeler Rd

1412 Milstead Ave NE
601 S 8th St

1 Meadows Pkwy

1514 Vernon Rd

801 W Gordon St

2151 W Spring St

Atlanta
Lawrenceville
Snellville
Gainesville
Braselton
Stockbridge
Warner Robins
Louisville
Valdosta
Valdosta
Thomson
Columbus
Covington
Hiram
Augusta
Augusta
Conyers
Griffin
Vidalia
Lagrange
Thomaston
Monroe

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
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County Zip
Bibb
Bibb
Bibb
Bibb
Bulloch
Burke
Butts
Catoosa
Catoosa
Chatham
Cherokee
Clarke
Clarke
Clayton
Cobb
Cobb
Cobb
Coffee
Coweta
Coweta
Dekalb
Dekalb
Dekalb
Dekalb
Dekalb
Douglas
Effingham
Emanuel
Fayette
Floyd
Forsyth
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Gwinnett
Gwinnett
Hall

Hall
Henry
Houston
Jefferson
Lowndes
Lowndes
Mcduffie
Muscogee
Newton
Paulding
Richmond
Richmond
Rockdale
Spalding
Toombs
Troup
Upson
Walton

31201
31201
31210
31217
30458
30830
30233
30742
30742
31404
30115
30606
30606
30274
30060
30067
30106
31533
30265
30265
30030
30058
30322
30322
30329
30134
31329
30401
30214
30165
30041
30076
30097
30303
30308
30309
30342
30342
30342
30046
30078
30501
30517
30281
31093
30434
31602
31602
30824
31901
30014
30141
30901
30909
30012
30224
30474
30240
30286
30655

Surprise Bill Rating
4

N N N N N N N N N N R T T R T T T T Y N NI N~ N N N N N N SO N NN NI NI N N N N NI N N N NE NI O N NI N S N N NN N

Emergency
x

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X %X

Radiology
x

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Pathology
x

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Anesthesiology
x

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

20of3



Facility Name

Regency Hospital of Central Georgia

Select Specialty Hospital-Augusta

Select Specialty Hospital - Midtown Atlanta

Address

535 Coliseum Dr
1537 Walton Way
705 Juniper St NE

City
Macon
Augusta
Atlanta

State
GA
GA
GA

MultiPlan Network

County Zip

Bibb 31217
Richmond 30904
Fulton 30308

Surprise Bill Rating
0
0
1

Emergency
N/A
N/A
N/A

Radiology
x
x
x

Pathology
x
x
x

Anesthesiology
x
x
x
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